
FINAL RESULTS for: Solo Championship - Girls Under 11-A

CENTER-RIGHT JudgeCENTER Judge RIGHT JudgeCENTER-LEFT JudgeLEFT Judge

Bernadette Trainor Justine Ward Mallinson Eilis McKenna

Kate Wosczyna Carol Pirsztuk

Donna Crouch

Aileen Cronin

Aisling Toal Casey Heather McClanahan

Marks Marks MarksPlace Place PlaceI. Points I. Points I. Points

F Place

T Points

Dancer # Dancer Name

Dance School

Qualifying Status

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Competition #: 12 72 dancers competed

John Godley

Deirdre Penk O'Donnell

James Mueller

Marks Place I. Points

Molly Curran

Sharon O'Brien

Moira McMahon

Marks Place I. Points

100.00 100.00100.0089.00 94.00

90.00 98.00 98.50

85.00

93.00

86.00

50.00 100.00 100.00

65.00 50.00 60.00

1 1 1

7 1 1

3 7 4685.000

114 Holly Gilbertson

Triggle Academy of Irish Dance

World Qualifier, National Qualifier

1

47.0093.50

87.00

92.00

50.00

75.00

8

7

2

75.0096.00

89.00

94.00

75.00

60.00

2

2

494.00

75.00 60.0075.0088.00 93.00

92.00 94.75 98.25

91.50

92.00

89.00

100.00 53.00 75.00

100.00 75.00 75.00

2 2 4

1 6 2

1 2 2663.000

157 Gianna Scaltz

Kavanagh Porter Academy

World Qualifier, National Qualifier

2

100.0097.00

92.00

91.00

75.00

65.00

1

2

3

50.0092.50

85.00

97.00

50.00

100.00

7

7

196.00

45.00 65.0065.0087.50 93.25

91.50 94.25 98.00

90.50

89.50

78.00

75.00 47.00 65.00

36.00 60.00 43.00

9 3 3

2 8 3

15 4 10585.000

145 Ava Perry

Baffa Academy of Irish Dance

World Qualifier, National Qualifier

3

56.0094.00

93.00

90.00

100.00

60.00

5

1

4

65.0095.50

91.00

93.00

100.00

56.00

3

1

583.00

51.50 53.0043.0082.00 92.00

83.00 96.00 94.00

86.50

90.50

92.00

37.00 60.00 45.00

56.00 53.00 100.00

6-Tie 10 6

14 4 9

5 6 1528.500

116 Lillian Millstein

Teelin School of Irish Dance

World Qualifier, National Qualifier

4

45.0092.50

85.00

93.00

43.00

100.00

9

10

1

100.0097.00

87.50

96.00

65.00

75.00

1

3

292.00

58.00 47.0060.0087.00 91.00

90.25 97.50 94.10

91.25

91.00

80.00

53.00 75.00 47.00

75.00 65.00 47.00

4-Tie 4 8

6 2 8

2 3 8507.000

101 Gabrielle Brown

McGrath Morgan Academy of Irish Dance

World Qualifier, National Qualifier

5

75.0096.00

82.00

89.50

37.00

56.00

2

14

5

47.0092.00

86.50

95.00

56.00

65.00

8

5

395.00

58.00 56.0056.0085.50 92.50

91.00 95.00 96.50

87.00

91.00

76.50

65.00 56.00 60.00

53.00 56.00 39.00

4-Tie 5 5

3 5 4

6 5 12495.000

125 Kate Doherty

McGrath Morgan Academy of Irish Dance

World Qualifier, National Qualifier

6

43.0092.25

90.50

79.75

65.00

38.00

10

3

13

56.0093.50

87.00

90.00

60.00

50.00

5

4

791.50

65.00 75.0045.0082.50 93.50

90.50 94.00 93.50

91.75

91.50

85.00

56.00 45.00 40.00

60.00 100.00 56.00

3 9 2

5 9 11-Tie

4 1 5471.000

134 Leila Frederick

McGrath Morgan Academy of Irish Dance

World Qualifier, National Qualifier

7

50.0093.60

89.00

80.00

56.00

39.00

7

5

12

60.0094.00

78.50

82.00

22.50

31.50

4

28-Tie

19-Tie93.00

51.50 43.0053.0085.00 90.00

90.75 94.50 94.50

82.00

90.50

87.00

60.00 50.00 53.00

41.00 45.00 65.00

6-Tie 6 10

4 7 6

11 9 3459.500

139 Cara White

Hunt School of Irish Dance

World Qualifier, National Qualifier

8

65.0095.50

90.00

79.50

60.00

37.00

3

4

14

53.0093.00

83.00

92.00

45.00

53.00

6

9

687.00
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FINAL RESULTS for: Solo Championship - Girls Under 11-A

CENTER-RIGHT JudgeCENTER Judge RIGHT JudgeCENTER-LEFT JudgeLEFT Judge

Bernadette Trainor Justine Ward Mallinson Eilis McKenna

Kate Wosczyna Carol Pirsztuk

Donna Crouch

Aileen Cronin

Aisling Toal Casey Heather McClanahan

Marks Marks MarksPlace Place PlaceI. Points I. Points I. Points

F Place

T Points

Dancer # Dancer Name

Dance School

Qualifying Status

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Competition #: 12 72 dancers competed

John Godley

Deirdre Penk O'Donnell

James Mueller

Marks Place I. Points

Molly Curran

Sharon O'Brien

Moira McMahon

Marks Place I. Points

47.00 25.0041.0081.00 82.00

86.50 97.00 93.50

80.50

90.00

75.50

45.00 65.00 40.00

50.00 41.00 37.00

8 11 26

9 3 11-Tie

7 11 14379.000

162 Phoebe Marshall

Boyle School of Irish Dance

World Qualifier, National Qualifier

9

37.0089.00

84.50

81.00

41.00

45.00

14

11

9

45.0090.50

82.75

86.00

43.00

41.00

9

10

1191.00

37.00 35.0035.0079.00 87.00

86.00 93.50 95.00

83.00

87.00

77.00

43.00 43.00 56.00

38.00 47.00 41.00

14 16 16

10 10 5

13 8 11363.500

161 Ryleigh Williams

Teelin School of Irish Dance

World Qualifier, National Qualifier

10

36.0088.00

85.50

89.00

45.00

53.00

15

9

6

35.5085.00

82.25

84.00

39.00

37.00

15-Tie

12

1485.00

39.00 50.0027.5076.50 91.50

89.00 93.00 90.75

80.00

88.50

79.00

47.00 41.00 29.00

39.00 39.00 45.00

12 23-Tie 7

8 11 22

12 12 9358.000

155 Ava McGee

Burke Connolly Academy of Irish Dance

World Qualifier, National Qualifier

11

38.0090.00

86.00

77.50

47.00

29.00

13

8

22

41.0089.50

78.00

88.00

17.50

45.00

11

32-Tie

986.00

31.00 38.0050.0084.00 88.50

84.00 91.50 93.00

79.00

85.00

84.00

38.00 37.00 37.00

43.00 37.00 53.00

19-Tie 7 13

13 14 14

10 14 6353.000

140 Abigail Kangas

Boyle School of Irish Dance

Recalled, National Qualifier

12

35.0087.25

78.50

82.00

33.00

50.00

16

18

7

43.0090.00

80.25

80.00

32.00

23.50

10

18-Tie

27-Tie88.00

42.00 41.0047.0083.00 89.50

82.00 81.00 92.00

70.00

89.00

69.00

36.00 15.00 34.00

35.00 27.00 19.50

10-Tie 8 11

15 36 17

16 24 31-Tie324.500

112 Tamina Beisekeyeva

Drake School of Irish Dance

Recalled, National Qualifier

13

53.0093.75

83.00

78.75

38.00

34.00

6

13

17

38.0086.00

86.00

80.50

53.00

25.50

13

6

25-Tie82.00

38.00 39.0038.0080.00 89.00

76.00 88.50 94.25

81.00

88.00

72.00

25.00 33.00 50.00

29.00 43.00 28.50

13 13 12

26 18 7

22 10 22-Tie317.000

159 Kylah Rawcliffe

Inishfree School of Irish Dancing

Recalled, National Qualifier

14

31.0085.00

88.00

76.50

53.00

26.00

20

6

25

30.5083.00

80.50

83.00

34.50

35.00

20-Tie

16-Tie

1676.00

34.50 31.0013.5073.25 84.50

85.00 92.00 89.75

71.00

86.00

81.00

41.00 38.00 26.00

15.00 29.00 50.00

16-Tie 37-Tie 20

11 13 25

36 22 7283.000

137 Sophia Seastrom

Teelin School of Irish Dance

Recalled, National Qualifier

15

26.0082.00

77.75

79.00

30.00

35.00

25

21

16

35.5085.00

80.25

81.00

32.00

27.50

15-Tie

18-Tie

23-Tie67.00

31.00 45.0034.0078.50 90.50

78.50 89.00 83.00

79.50

85.00

71.00

29.00 34.00 0.09

47.00 38.00 25.50

19-Tie 17 9

22 17 56-Tie

8 13 25-Tie273.094

168 Katie Maeve Walsh

Burke Connolly Academy of Irish Dance

Recalled, National Qualifier

16

60.0095.00

76.00

78.50

25.50

33.00

4

25-Tie

18

39.0087.00

74.75

81.50

0.09

29.50

12

60-Tie

21-Tie90.00
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FINAL RESULTS for: Solo Championship - Girls Under 11-A

CENTER-RIGHT JudgeCENTER Judge RIGHT JudgeCENTER-LEFT JudgeLEFT Judge

Bernadette Trainor Justine Ward Mallinson Eilis McKenna

Kate Wosczyna Carol Pirsztuk

Donna Crouch

Aileen Cronin

Aisling Toal Casey Heather McClanahan

Marks Marks MarksPlace Place PlaceI. Points I. Points I. Points

F Place

T Points

Dancer # Dancer Name

Dance School

Qualifying Status

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Competition #: 12 72 dancers competed

John Godley

Deirdre Penk O'Donnell

James Mueller

Marks Place I. Points

Molly Curran

Sharon O'Brien

Moira McMahon

Marks Place I. Points

42.00 37.0031.0077.75 88.00

81.00 78.00 86.25

75.00

89.00

72.50

34.00 12.00 15.00

19.00 33.00 30.00

10-Tie 20 14

17 39 36

32 18 21266.500

122 Lauren Moore

Inis Cairde School of Irish Dance

Recalled, National Qualifier

17

11.5076.50

79.00

69.00

35.00

16.00

39-Tie

16

35

34.0084.50

84.00

82.00

47.00

31.50

17

8

19-Tie70.50

29.00 10.0029.0077.00 77.00

74.50 69.50 89.25

78.00

84.00

73.00

21.00 0.09 24.00

33.00 36.00 31.00

22 22 41

30 56 27

18 15 20256.500

167 Savannah Kostic

Nashville Irish Step Dancers

Recalled, National Qualifier

18

34.0087.00

77.00

80.50

27.50

43.00

17

23-Tie

10

33.0084.00

78.25

80.50

20.50

25.50

18

30-Tie

25-Tie80.00

24.00 33.0032.5078.00 86.00

79.50 65.00 86.50

67.50

82.50

74.25

31.00 0.09 16.00

25.00 25.00 34.00

27 18-Tie 18

20 65 35

26 26 17238.500

129 Sadie Gillen

Burke Connolly Academy of Irish Dance

Recalled, National Qualifier

19

15.0077.75

78.00

71.00

31.00

17.00

36

20

34

20.5079.50

80.50

82.50

34.50

33.50

30-Tie

16-Tie

17-Tie73.50

21.00 27.5027.5076.50 83.00

71.50 75.50 90.50

73.00

80.50

76.00

15.00 7.00 28.00

45.00 32.00 38.00

30 23-Tie 23-Tie

36 44 23

9 19 13235.000

148 Ava Falk

Carey Academy (USA Southern Region)

Recalled, National Qualifier

20

41.0092.10

84.00

77.00

39.00

28.00

11

12

23

10.0077.25

75.75

85.00

0.40

39.00

41

50-Tie

1289.00

34.50 36.0025.0075.75 87.50

80.50 67.00 86.00

65.50

86.00

72.00

33.00 0.09 13.50

27.00 22.00 28.50

16-Tie 26 15

18 61 37-Tie

24 29 22-Tie232.000

126 Keara Ryan

Teelin School of Irish Dance

Recalled, National Qualifier

21

23.0080.50

73.00

79.25

16.50

36.00

28

33-Tie

15

37.0085.50

78.00

82.50

17.50

33.50

14

32-Tie

17-Tie74.50

26.00 32.0024.0075.50 85.00

77.00 90.00 91.75

63.50

83.00

69.50

27.00 36.00 33.00

16.00 18.00 21.00

24-Tie 27 19

24 15 18

35 33 30226.000

105 Bridie Armstrong

Walsh Kelley School of Irish Dancing

Recalled, National Qualifier

22

29.0084.00

77.25

72.50

29.00

19.00

22

22

32

22.5080.00

78.25

80.00

20.50

23.50

28-Tie

30-Tie

27-Tie68.00

23.00 0.1015.5073.50 72.00

76.50 87.50 89.00

62.50

82.00

70.50

26.00 31.00 23.00

26.00 16.00 24.00

28 35-Tie 53

25 20 28

25 35 27224.000

170 Harmony Schaechtel

McTeggart Irish Dancers

Recalled, National Qualifier

23

33.0086.00

81.00

74.00

36.00

22.00

18

15

29

20.5079.50

82.00

81.00

37.50

27.50

30-Tie

13-Tie

23-Tie74.00

33.00 30.0039.0080.50 84.00

60.50 75.00 85.50

64.50

85.50

71.00

0.09 6.00 10.00

37.00 20.00 25.50

18 12 21

61-Tie 45 41

14 31 25-Tie218.000

109 Payton Nicely

Baffa Academy of Irish Dance

Recalled, National Qualifier

24

39.0092.00

73.00

80.25

16.50

41.00

12

33-Tie

11

25.0081.00

79.00

79.50

25.00

21.00

26

26

29-Tie84.00
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FINAL RESULTS for: Solo Championship - Girls Under 11-A

CENTER-RIGHT JudgeCENTER Judge RIGHT JudgeCENTER-LEFT JudgeLEFT Judge

Bernadette Trainor Justine Ward Mallinson Eilis McKenna

Kate Wosczyna Carol Pirsztuk

Donna Crouch

Aileen Cronin

Aisling Toal Casey Heather McClanahan

Marks Marks MarksPlace Place PlaceI. Points I. Points I. Points

F Place

T Points

Dancer # Dancer Name

Dance School

Qualifying Status

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Competition #: 12 72 dancers competed

John Godley

Deirdre Penk O'Donnell

James Mueller

Marks Place I. Points

Molly Curran

Sharon O'Brien

Moira McMahon

Marks Place I. Points

14.50 11.0015.5073.50 77.50

80.00 86.50 91.00

77.50

79.00

71.50

32.00 29.00 30.00

30.00 35.00 27.00

36-Tie 35-Tie 40

19 22 21

21 16 24217.500

118 Susan Ford

Burke Connolly Academy of Irish Dance

Recalled, National Qualifier

25 (Tie)

9.0075.50

76.00

78.25

25.50

32.00

42

25-Tie

19

1.0073.50

79.50

89.00

27.00

47.00

50

24

877.00

31.00 23.5019.0074.25 81.50

70.00 83.50 89.50

77.00

85.00

73.50

12.00 20.00 25.00

34.00 34.00 32.00

19-Tie 32 27-Tie

39 31 26

17 17 19217.500

119 Moira Hartley

Boyle School of Irish Dance

Recalled, National Qualifier

25 (Tie)

30.0084.50

70.50

77.75

10.00

30.00

21

41

21

26.0081.50

76.50

81.50

7.50

29.50

25

43-Tie

21-Tie81.00

5.50 17.0026.0076.00 79.50

78.00 84.25 92.50

64.00

76.00

68.50

28.00 22.00 35.00

22.00 19.00 18.00

45-Tie 25 34

23 29 16

29 32 33216.000

104 Maeve Gomes

Boyle School of Irish Dance

Recalled, National Qualifier

27

27.0083.00

78.75

74.50

34.00

23.00

24

17

28

29.0082.50

76.25

79.50

5.00

21.00

22

45-Tie

29-Tie72.00

7.00 29.009.5072.75 83.50

71.00 85.00 92.75

70.50

76.50

74.00

14.00 24.00 36.00

31.00 28.00 33.00

44 41-Tie 22

37 27 15

20 23 18211.500

141 Zoey Jenkins

Triggle Academy of Irish Dance

Recalled, National Qualifier

28

28.0083.50

73.00

78.00

16.50

31.00

23

33-Tie

20

15.5078.50

79.75

79.00

28.00

18.50

35-Tie

23

32-Tie78.00

11.50 0.0936.5079.50 69.00

81.50 85.25 85.75

72.50

78.00

74.50

35.00 25.00 11.50

32.00 31.00 35.00

39-Tie 14-Tie 60

16 26 39-Tie

19 20 16210.500

169 Maggie Murphy

Southern Irish Dance (US-TN)

Recalled

29

19.0079.00

75.75

76.75

24.00

27.00

32

27

24

9.0077.00

78.75

84.50

24.00

38.00

42

27

1379.00

36.00 34.000.1071.00 86.50

74.00 82.50 88.00

65.00

86.50

75.00

20.00 18.00 20.00

24.00 21.00 36.00

15 53-Tie 17

31 33 31

27 30 15205.000

150 Teddie Moore

Legacy Irish Dance Academy

Recalled

30

24.0080.75

77.00

76.00

27.50

25.00

27

23-Tie

26

19.0079.25

74.25

79.50

0.09

21.00

32

62-Tie

29-Tie73.00

0.10 26.000.0970.25 82.50

75.50 74.00 90.00

67.00

72.00

67.50

24.00 4.00 27.00

21.00 24.00 16.00

52 60-Tie 25

27 47 24

30 27 35192.098

124 June Canfield

Aisling S.R. Irish Dance School

Recalled

31

11.5076.50

75.25

81.50

22.00

47.00

39-Tie

29

8

24.0080.50

78.50

87.00

22.50

43.00

27

28-Tie

1071.50

8.50 12.5020.0074.50 78.00

69.50 86.25 87.25

71.50

77.00

69.00

11.00 28.00 18.00

17.00 30.00 19.50

42-Tie 31 38-Tie

40 23 33

34 21 31-Tie178.500

102 Mairead Browne

Hunt School of Irish Dance

Recalled

32

16.0078.00

78.25

72.00

32.00

18.00

35

19

33

32.0083.50

80.00

78.50

29.50

17.00

19

21-Tie

3469.00
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FINAL RESULTS for: Solo Championship - Girls Under 11-A

CENTER-RIGHT JudgeCENTER Judge RIGHT JudgeCENTER-LEFT JudgeLEFT Judge

Bernadette Trainor Justine Ward Mallinson Eilis McKenna

Kate Wosczyna Carol Pirsztuk

Donna Crouch

Aileen Cronin

Aisling Toal Casey Heather McClanahan

Marks Marks MarksPlace Place PlaceI. Points I. Points I. Points

F Place

T Points

Dancer # Dancer Name

Dance School

Qualifying Status

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Competition #: 12 72 dancers competed

John Godley

Deirdre Penk O'Donnell

James Mueller

Marks Place I. Points

Molly Curran

Sharon O'Brien

Moira McMahon

Marks Place I. Points

14.50 18.5021.5075.00 80.00

84.50 92.50 93.25

58.00

79.00

70.00

39.00 39.00 38.00

28.00 15.00 22.50

36-Tie 29-Tie 32-Tie

12 12 13

23 36 28-Tie165.899

158 Sophia Pierro

McGrath Morgan Academy of Irish Dance

Recalled

33

0.5572.00

66.00

68.00

0.09

15.00

50-Tie

55-Tie

36

2.5074.00

75.75

78.00

0.40

15.50

48-Tie

50-Tie

35-Tie75.00

16.50 20.0021.5075.00 80.50

75.00 72.50 82.50

66.00

79.50

70.00

22.50 1.00 0.09

23.00 23.00 22.50

34-Tie 29-Tie 31

28-Tie 50 59

28 28 28-Tie159.096

121 Paula Ceniceros

Drake School of Irish Dance

Recalled

34

32.0085.50

66.50

73.50

0.10

21.00

19

54

30

27.5082.00

82.00

79.00

37.50

18.50

23-Tie

13-Tie

32-Tie72.50

19.00 23.500.0970.75 81.50

72.00 88.00 91.50

63.00

80.00

67.00

16.00 32.00 32.00

18.00 17.00 15.00

31-Tie 56-Tie 27-Tie

35 19 19

33 34 36155.500

144 Farris Linton

Burke Connolly Academy of Irish Dance

Recalled

35

2.0072.50

72.25

75.00

12.50

24.00

49

38-Tie

27

30.5083.00

76.25

78.00

5.00

15.50

20-Tie

45-Tie

35-Tie70.00

0.10 21.507.5072.50 81.00

68.00 89.50 88.50

69.00

71.00

68.00

8.00 35.00 21.00

20.00 26.00 17.00

54 43-Tie 29-Tie

43 16 30

31 25 34152.000

171 Molly Butler

Maguire Academy of Irish Dance

Recalled

36

8.0075.00

73.00

73.00

16.50

20.00

43

33-Tie

31

7.0076.00

79.25

83.50

26.00

36.00

44

25

1571.00

2.00 6.0032.5078.00 75.00

57.00 80.50 93.75

74.00

0.08 14.00 43.00

49 18-Tie 45

70-Tie 37 10

NR NR NR81.000

156 Jocelyn Ritchey

Inis Cairde School of Irish Dance

Not Recalled

37

10.0076.00

72.75 14.00

41

37

NR

5.0075.00

80.25 32.00

46

18-Tie

NR

19.00 0.0911.5073.00 70.00

73.50 70.50 87.50

80.00

19.00 0.10 19.00

31-Tie 39-Tie 58

32 54 32

NR NR NR80.399

166 Henaley Rotz

Legacy Irish Dance Academy

Not Recalled

38

13.0077.00

74.75 20.00

38

31

NR

17.5079.00

75.75 0.40

33-Tie

50-Tie

NR

26.00 27.5030.0077.25 83.00

62.50 77.00 84.25

83.00

0.09 10.00 4.00

24-Tie 21 23-Tie

56 41 47

NR NR NR74.595

115 Madeline Kramer

Connick School of Irish Dance

Not Recalled

39

7.0074.25

66.00 0.09

44

55-Tie

NR

4.0074.50

82.50 41.00

47

11

NR

26.00 21.500.0970.75 81.00

69.00 58.00 84.75

83.00

10.00 0.08 7.00

24-Tie 56-Tie 29-Tie

41 71 44

NR NR NR73.087

128 Gianna Puckett

Kavanagh Porter Academy

Not Recalled

40

17.0078.25

63.75 0.09

34

63-Tie

NR

17.5079.00

77.75 15.00

33-Tie

36

NR
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FINAL RESULTS for: Solo Championship - Girls Under 11-A

CENTER-RIGHT JudgeCENTER Judge RIGHT JudgeCENTER-LEFT JudgeLEFT Judge

Bernadette Trainor Justine Ward Mallinson Eilis McKenna

Kate Wosczyna Carol Pirsztuk

Donna Crouch

Aileen Cronin

Aisling Toal Casey Heather McClanahan

Marks Marks MarksPlace Place PlaceI. Points I. Points I. Points

F Place

T Points

Dancer # Dancer Name

Dance School

Qualifying Status

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Competition #: 12 72 dancers competed

John Godley

Deirdre Penk O'Donnell

James Mueller

Marks Place I. Points

Molly Curran

Sharon O'Brien

Moira McMahon

Marks Place I. Points

28.00 0.1036.5079.50 71.50

63.00 73.50 81.75

83.50

0.10 3.00 0.09

23 14-Tie 54

54-Tie 48 63

NR NR NR71.194

117 Charlotte Carter

Legacy Irish Dance Academy

Not Recalled

41

18.0078.50

68.00 0.10

33

52

NR

22.5080.00

76.00 2.50

28-Tie

48-Tie

NR

0.09 0.090.0869.50 71.00

72.50 85.50 91.25

69.50

17.00 26.00 31.00

58-Tie 66-Tie 55-Tie

34 25 20

NR NR NR66.269

153 Emma Ania White

Connick School of Irish Dance

Not Recalled

42

0.1071.25

75.50 23.00

54-Tie

28

NR

0.0861.50

77.25 11.50

69

39-Tie

NR

22.00 0.0918.0074.00 68.00

65.00 76.50 84.00

81.00

2.50 9.00 1.50

29 33 62

48-Tie 42 49-Tie

NR NR NR63.500

165 Lillian VanDeventer

Drake School of Irish Dance

Not Recalled

43

22.0080.00

69.75 7.00

29

44

NR

12.5078.00

74.25 0.09

38-Tie

62-Tie

NR

8.50 8.007.5072.50 76.00

60.00 84.00 85.00

77.00

0.09 21.00 8.00

42-Tie 43-Tie 43

63-Tie 30 43

NR NR NR62.500

108 Ella Haasch

Gilleóghan Irish Dance

Not Recalled

44

14.0077.50

69.00 3.00

37

47-Tie

NR

27.5082.00

81.00 36.00

23-Tie

15

NR

16.50 2.000.0868.00 73.50

66.00 83.00 83.75

79.50

5.00 19.00 0.10

34-Tie 71-Tie 49

46 32 51

NR NR NR56.500

131 Savannah Inderlied

Southern Irish Dance (US-TN)

Not Recalled

45

21.0079.75

69.00 3.00

30

47-Tie

NR

11.0077.50

80.00 29.50

40

21-Tie

NR

13.00 15.500.1071.00 79.00

63.00 87.00 84.00

78.50

0.10 30.00 1.50

38 53-Tie 35-Tie

54-Tie 21 49-Tie

NR NR NR56.096

110 Savannah Hayes Brown

Legacy Irish Dance Academy

Not Recalled

46

0.0869.00

70.00 8.50

66

42-Tie

NR

15.5078.50

78.00 17.50

35-Tie

32-Tie

NR

0.10 0.5513.5073.25 73.00

66.50 82.00 88.75

72.50

6.00 17.00 22.00

51 37-Tie 50-Tie

45 34 29

NR NR NR44.741

151 Ava Helms

Aisling S.R. Irish Dance School

Not Recalled

47

0.0970.75

75.00 21.00

58

30

NR

0.0967.50

75.00 0.09

61

57-Tie

NR

0.09 7.0011.5073.00 75.50

70.50 71.00 83.00

69.00

13.00 0.10 0.09

61-Tie 39-Tie 44

38 53 56-Tie

NR NR NR44.191

120 Ella Aligem

Kelly Academy of Irish Dance (US-FL)

Not Recalled

48

20.0079.50

64.00 0.09

31

62

NR

12.5078.00

77.50 13.50

38-Tie

37-Tie

NR
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FINAL RESULTS for: Solo Championship - Girls Under 11-A

CENTER-RIGHT JudgeCENTER Judge RIGHT JudgeCENTER-LEFT JudgeLEFT Judge

Bernadette Trainor Justine Ward Mallinson Eilis McKenna

Kate Wosczyna Carol Pirsztuk

Donna Crouch

Aileen Cronin

Aisling Toal Casey Heather McClanahan

Marks Marks MarksPlace Place PlaceI. Points I. Points I. Points

F Place

T Points

Dancer # Dancer Name

Dance School

Qualifying Status

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Competition #: 12 72 dancers competed

John Godley

Deirdre Penk O'Donnell

James Mueller

Marks Place I. Points

Molly Curran

Sharon O'Brien

Moira McMahon

Marks Place I. Points

11.50 0.090.0970.00 66.50

64.50 86.00 86.00

78.00

1.00 27.00 13.50

39-Tie 62-Tie 65

50 24 37-Tie

NR NR NR37.768

142 Grace Lynn

Legacy Irish Dance Academy

Not Recalled

49

0.0969.25

73.75 19.00

65

32

NR

0.1072.00

76.25 5.00

54

45-Tie

NR

1.00 3.501.0071.50 74.00

68.50 64.50 84.30

73.00

9.00 0.08 5.00

50 50 47-Tie

42 66 46

NR NR NR30.500

106 Lexi Cunningham

Teelin School of Irish Dance

Not Recalled

50

0.0866.00

71.75 11.00

72

40

NR

6.0075.50

78.00 17.50

45

32-Tie

NR

19.00 0.0917.0073.75 69.50

61.50 65.50 83.25

80.00

0.09 0.09 0.10

31-Tie 34 59

58 64 55

NR NR NR25.364

130 Savanah Moore

McTeggart Irish Dancers

Not Recalled

51

0.0868.25

70.00 8.50

69

42-Tie

NR

8.0076.50

74.00 0.09

43

64-Tie

NR

0.08 0.080.0970.50 64.00

73.00 84.50 84.50

66.00

18.00 23.00 6.00

70-Tie 58-Tie 70

33 28 45

NR NR NR24.333

160 Anna Baumgartner

Irish Dancing de Mexico

Not Recalled

52

0.0868.00

65.75 0.09

70

57

NR

0.0861.00

73.00 0.08

70

71-Tie

NR

0.09 0.080.0970.50 65.50

67.00 77.50 86.75

68.50

7.00 11.00 17.00

64-Tie 58-Tie 67

44 40 34

NR NR NR21.276

152 Lorelai Smith

Drake School of Irish Dance

Not Recalled

53

3.0072.75

68.25 0.10

48

51

NR

14.0078.25

74.00 0.09

37

64-Tie

NR

0.09 5.000.0869.50 74.50

79.00 68.00 80.75

69.50

30.00 0.09 0.08

58-Tie 66-Tie 46

21 59 70

NR NR NR20.374

132 Caelyn Halron

Drake School of Irish Dance

Not Recalled

54

0.0971.00

72.25 12.50

56-Tie

38-Tie

NR

0.1072.50

76.50 7.50

52

43-Tie

NR

3.50 15.5023.0075.25 79.00

65.50 67.50 81.50

75.50

4.00 0.09 0.09

47-Tie 28 35-Tie

47 60 64-Tie

NR NR NR19.355

147 Evelyn Stalker

Teelin School of Irish Dance

Not Recalled

55

0.1071.25

60.00 0.08

54-Tie

70-Tie

NR

0.1072.25

73.50 0.08

53

67-Tie

NR

5.50 12.505.5072.25 78.00

65.00 76.00 82.25

76.00

2.50 8.00 0.09

45-Tie 45-Tie 38-Tie

48-Tie 43 60

NR NR NR18.685

143 Talula Perritt

Drake School of Irish Dance

Not Recalled

56

0.0970.00

69.25 5.00

61-Tie

46

NR

0.0968.00

75.25 0.09

60

55-Tie

NR
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FINAL RESULTS for: Solo Championship - Girls Under 11-A

CENTER-RIGHT JudgeCENTER Judge RIGHT JudgeCENTER-LEFT JudgeLEFT Judge

Bernadette Trainor Justine Ward Mallinson Eilis McKenna

Kate Wosczyna Carol Pirsztuk

Donna Crouch

Aileen Cronin

Aisling Toal Casey Heather McClanahan

Marks Marks MarksPlace Place PlaceI. Points I. Points I. Points

F Place

T Points

Dancer # Dancer Name

Dance School

Qualifying Status

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Competition #: 12 72 dancers competed

John Godley

Deirdre Penk O'Donnell

James Mueller

Marks Place I. Points

Molly Curran

Sharon O'Brien

Moira McMahon

Marks Place I. Points

0.10 0.105.5072.25 72.50

61.00 79.00 85.75

71.50

0.09 13.00 11.50

53 45-Tie 52

59-Tie 38 39-Tie

NR NR NR12.427

135 Camila Novella Aguilar

Celtica Dance Academy (MX)

Not Recalled

57

0.5572.00

62.00 0.08

50-Tie

66

NR

0.0966.00

75.00 0.09

62

57-Tie

NR

10.00 18.500.0970.25 80.00

64.00 63.00 83.50

77.50

0.10 0.08 0.10

41 60-Tie 32-Tie

51-Tie 69 53

NR NR NR10.463

146 Brynden Pearce

Rhythm of Ireland School of Irish Dance

Not Recalled

58

0.1071.50

61.00 0.08

53

68-Tie

NR

0.1071.50

75.00 0.09

55

57-Tie

NR

0.09 0.093.5072.00 67.00

75.00 64.00 83.60

70.00

22.50 0.08 0.10

56-Tie 47-Tie 64

28-Tie 67 52

NR NR NR6.872

107 Caitlyn Elmore

Burke Connolly Academy of Irish Dance

Not Recalled

59

25.0081.00

69.00 3.00

26

47-Tie

NR

0.0863.00

75.25 0.09

66-Tie

55-Tie

NR

0.09 0.090.1071.25 68.50

59.50 71.50 85.25

69.50

0.09 0.10 9.00

58-Tie 51-Tie 61

65 52 42

NR NR NR6.467

138 Emma Markun

Walsh Kelley School of Irish Dancing

Not Recalled

60

4.5073.00

69.50 6.00

46-Tie

45

NR

0.0971.00

73.50 0.08

56

67-Tie

NR

0.09 14.002.0071.75 78.50

61.00 73.00 82.00

68.50

0.09 2.00 0.09

64-Tie 49 37

59-Tie 49 61-Tie

NR NR NR4.372

111 Anabella Altema

Irish Dance Center

Not Recalled

61

0.0868.50

67.00 0.10

68

53

NR

0.1073.00

77.00 10.00

51

41

NR

0.09 0.093.5072.00 71.00

58.00 68.50 82.75

69.00

0.08 0.09 0.09

61-Tie 47-Tie 55-Tie

68 58 58

NR NR NR3.959

163 Natalie Catherine Larson

Irish Dance Center

Not Recalled

62

6.0074.00

65.25 0.09

45

58-Tie

NR

0.0970.00

74.75 0.09

58

60-Tie

NR

3.50 3.500.1071.25 74.00

59.00 63.50 81.00

75.50

0.08 0.08 0.08

47-Tie 51-Tie 47-Tie

66 68 68-Tie

NR NR NR3.944

149 Adair Ross

McTeggart Irish Dancers

Not Recalled

63

0.1071.75

61.50 0.08

52

67

NR

0.0969.50

73.50 0.08

59

67-Tie

NR

0.08 0.550.1071.00 73.00

60.50 81.30 83.40

66.00

0.09 16.00 0.10

70-Tie 53-Tie 50-Tie

61-Tie 35 54

NR NR NR1.011

103 Addison Bakula

Aisling S.R. Irish Dance School

Not Recalled

64

4.5073.00

65.25 0.09

46-Tie

58-Tie

NR

0.0862.00

75.50 0.10

68

53-Tie

NR
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FINAL RESULTS for: Solo Championship - Girls Under 11-A

CENTER-RIGHT JudgeCENTER Judge RIGHT JudgeCENTER-LEFT JudgeLEFT Judge

Bernadette Trainor Justine Ward Mallinson Eilis McKenna

Kate Wosczyna Carol Pirsztuk

Donna Crouch

Aileen Cronin

Aisling Toal Casey Heather McClanahan

Marks Marks MarksPlace Place PlaceI. Points I. Points I. Points

F Place

T Points

Dancer # Dancer Name

Dance School

Qualifying Status

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Competition #: 12 72 dancers competed

John Godley

Deirdre Penk O'Donnell

James Mueller

Marks Place I. Points

Molly Curran

Sharon O'Brien

Moira McMahon

Marks Place I. Points

0.10 0.089.5072.75 66.00

63.50 72.00 81.50

70.50

0.10 0.10 0.09

55 41-Tie 66

53 51 64-Tie

NR NR NR0.552

113 Lia Altimas

McTeggart Irish Dancers

Not Recalled

65

0.0970.50

63.00 0.09

59-Tie

65

NR

0.0964.00

77.25 11.50

65

39-Tie

NR

0.09 0.090.0869.00 70.50

60.00 70.00 82.00

69.00

0.09 0.10 0.09

61-Tie 69-Tie 57

63-Tie 55 61-Tie

NR NR NR0.552

133 Niamh Caselli

Irish Dance Center

Not Recalled

66

0.0970.50

68.75 1.00

59-Tie

50

NR

2.5074.00

75.50 0.10

48-Tie

53-Tie

NR

0.08 0.080.0970.00 65.00

64.00 69.00 80.50

67.00

0.10 0.09 0.08

68 62-Tie 68

51-Tie 57 71

NR NR NR0.532

123 Cecilia Book

Inishfree School of Irish Dancing

Not Recalled

67

0.0868.75

65.00 0.09

67

61

NR

0.0965.00

77.50 13.50

63

37-Tie

NR

0.08 9.000.0869.00 76.50

62.00 66.00 81.25

65.00

0.09 0.09 0.08

72 69-Tie 42

57 63 66-Tie

NR NR NR0.522

127 Alexandra Barnett

McCafferty Academy of Irish Dance

Not Recalled

68

0.0969.50

65.25 0.09

63-Tie

58-Tie

NR

0.0863.00

76.00 2.50

66-Tie

48-Tie

NR

0.09 0.080.0970.00 62.00

57.00 66.50 81.25

70.00

0.08 0.09 0.08

56-Tie 62-Tie 72

70-Tie 62 66-Tie

NR NR NR0.504

164 Katelyn Hughes

McCafferty Academy of Irish Dance

Not Recalled

69

0.0970.00

61.00 0.08

61-Tie

68-Tie

NR

0.0860.00

74.00 0.09

71-Tie

64-Tie

NR

0.08 0.080.0970.00 64.50

58.50 74.50 81.00

66.50

0.08 5.00 0.08

69 62-Tie 69

67 46 68-Tie

NR NR NR0.492

154 Nora Kearns

Kelly Academy of Irish Dance (US-FL)

Not Recalled

70

0.0867.75

60.00 0.08

71

70-Tie

NR

0.0970.50

73.00 0.08

57

71-Tie

NR

0.08 0.090.0869.25 67.50

55.00 50.00 80.25

67.50

0.08 0.08 0.08

67 68 63

72 72 72

NR NR NR0.491

136 Addison Cline

Inishfree School of Irish Dancing

Not Recalled

71

0.0969.50

60.00 0.08

63-Tie

70-Tie

NR

0.0964.50

76.75 9.00

64

42

NR

0.08 0.080.0868.00 63.00

57.50 62.00 84.20

68.00

0.08 0.08 3.00

66 71-Tie 71

69 70 48

NR NR NR0.489

172 Adelaide York

Inishfree School of Irish Dancing

Not Recalled

72

0.0971.00

63.75 0.09

56-Tie

63-Tie

NR

0.0860.00

73.25 0.08

71-Tie

70

NR
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